
 

 

Ende 3. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 4'678'609 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2006 

HT-Total 922'886 kWh / NT-Total 1'235'539 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'158'425 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2006 / HT  64'512 kWh / NT  93'268 kWh / Monats-Total 157'780 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'678'609 kWh 

November  2006 / HT  24'981 kWh / NT  23'208 kWh /  Monats-Total 48'189 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'520'829 kWh 

Oktober   2006 / HT  67'734 kWh / NT  89'290 kWh / Monats-Total 157'024 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'472'640 kWh 

September 2006 / HT  55'533 kWh / NT 103'085 kWh / Monats-Total 158'618 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'315'616 kWh 

August    2006 / HT  56'085 kWh / NT  47'802 kWh / Monats-Total 103'888 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'156'998 kWh 

Juli      2006 / HT  22'495 kWh / NT  34'380 kWh / Monats-Total  56'875 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'053'110 kWh 

Juni      2006 / HT  76'555 kWh / NT 106'367 kWh / Monats-Total 182'922 kWh / Gesamt-Total 3'996'235 kWh 

Mai       2006 / HT 139'781 kWh / NT 165'707 kWh / Monats-Total 305'488 kWh / Gesamt-Total 3'813'313 kWh 

April     2006 / HT 142'845 kWh / NT 203'165 kWh / Monats-Total 346'010 kWh / Gesamt-Total 3'507'825 kWh 

März      2006 / HT 130'583 kWh / NT 171'584 kWh / Monats-Total 302'167 kWh / Gesamt-Total 3'161'815 kWh 

Februar   2006 / HT  66’291 kWh / NT  96’878 kWh / Monats-Total 163’169 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'859'648 kWh 

Januar    2006 / HT  75’491 kWh / NT 100’804 kWh / Monats-Total 176’295 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'696'479 kWh 


